

Title Appeal- 136/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-004583-2023
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 11
Dated 24.09.2025

Today fixed for S/R, A/D in respect of respondent no 5 and 6.

Appellant files hazira along with postal receipt with track reports.

Respondant no 1 to 4 file hazira.

No S/R and A/D are returned yet.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.12.2025 for S/R and A/D of respondent no. 5 and 6.

D/C by me

D.J

District Judge, Howrah